Gourmet Foods Llc

248860 - Firecracker Shrimp Dim Sum

Shrimp, L on with a spicy blend of crabmeat, sambal chili and cream cheese rolled

up in a crispy spring roll wrapper, serve with dipping sauce, like Firecracker sauce
conc, keep frozen, cook from frozen

& Benefits

Shrimp, | on with a spicy blend of crabmeat, sambal chili and cream cheese rolled up
in a crispy spring roll wrapper, serve with dipping sauce, like Firecracker sauce conc,
keep frozen, cook from frozen, Deep fry from Frozen, until golden brown and crisp.
making sure it reaches an internal temperature of 165F measured with the food
thermometer. (can be finished in the convection oven)

Ingredients

A Allergens

INGREDIENTS: SHRIMP (SHRIMP, SALT, TRIPOLYPHOSPHATE), CREAM
CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK AND CREAM, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT,
STABILIZERS (CAROB BEAN AND/OR XANTHAN GUM AND/OR GUAR
GUMS)), SPRING ROLL WRAPPER (UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR
ENRICHED (NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE,
RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, SALT, GLYCERINE, SORBITAL), EGGS,
IMITATION CRAB FLAKES (POLLOCK AND/OR THREADFIN BREAM, WATER,
POTATO STARCH, TAPIOCA STARCH, CORN STARCH, SALT, SUGAR, MIRIN
(RICE WINE), SOYBEAN OIL, SOYBEAN PROTEIN, CRAB EXTRACT,
ARTIFICIAL CRAB FLAVOR, COLOR ADDED (CARMINE)), GREEN ONIONS,
TABASCO SAUCE (DISTILLED VINEGAR, RED PEPPER, SALT), GARLIC
POWDER, JALAPENO PEPPER, PANKO (WHEAT FLOUR, DEXTROSE, YEAST,
SALT), SEA SALT, SUGAR, XANTHAN GUM, SPICE, RICE VINEGAR (RICE
VINEGAR, WATER, RICE), SUGAR, SALT, DILUTED WITH WATER TO 4.1%
ACIDITY (41 GRAIN).

CONTAINS: CRUSTACEAN SHELLFISH (SHRIMP, CRAB), MILK, WHEAT,
EGGS, FISH (POLLOCK, THREADFIN BREAM), SOY

EFFECTIVE DATE: 06/13/2017

Contains:

@ crustaceans eggs fish milk
soy wheat

Free From:

Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container 180
Serving size 1.00Z (102)

Amount per serving

Calories 45

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 2.5g 4%
Saturated Fat 1.5g 7%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 25mg 9%

Sodium 90mg 4%

Total Carbohydrate 3g 1%

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%
Total Sugars 0g
Includes Og Added Sugar 0%

Protein 3g

Vitamin D Omcg 0%

Calcium Omg 0%

Iron0mg 6%

Potassium Omg 0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories

peanuts sesame tree nuts

a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Handling Suggestions

(4" Product Specifications

keep frozen, cook from frozen

Serving Suggestions

Gourmet Foods Llc

Manufacturer

Gourmet Foods LLC.

UPC MFG # SPC #

serve with dipping sauce, like
Firecracker sauce conc

Prep &« Cooking Suggestions

24886 248860

00855066006974

Pack

Pack Desc.

180/1 OZ

Gross Weight  Net Weight

12.931b 11.93Ib

Country of Origin

United States

Kosher

No

Child Nutrition

Deep fry from Frozen, until golden
brown and crisp. making sure it
reaches an internal temperature of
165F measured with the food
thermometer. (can be finished in
the convection oven)
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Shipping Information

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI ShelfLife Storage Temp From/To
16.44in | 10in | 6.75in | 0.64ft3 | 10x9 | 180days -5°F /-2°F
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Shrimp, L on with a spicy blend of crabmeat, sambal chili and cream cheese rolled

up in a crispy spring roll wrapper, serve with dipping sauce, like Firecracker sauce
cong, keep frozen, cook from frozen

Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

Calories 45 Total Fat 2.5g Sodium 90mg
Protein 3 Trans Fats Og Calcium Omg
Total Carbohydrates..- 3g Saturated Fat 1.5g Iron Omg
Sugars Og Added Sugars Og Potassium Omg
Dietary Fiber Og Polyunsaturated Fat Zinc
Lactose Monounsaturated Fat Phosphorus
Sucrose Cholesterol 25mg
Vitamin A(IU)- Vitamin D Omcg Thiamin
Vitamin A(RE) Vitamin E Niacin
Vitamin C Folate Riboflavin
Magnesium Vitamin B-6 Vitamin B-12-
Monosodium Sulphites Nitrates
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